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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #: 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

17.32

21.89

32.67

19.69
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

It was created to give an institutional form to comfort. We

designed it to have a soft, clean silhouette, to offer a chair

that knows how to bring the right value to private and public

spaces alike, from the home office to the conference room.
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